Central Oregon Safe Travel One-Minute Survey

Q1 Where do you live?

Answered: 1,872  Skipped: 3
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Bend 82.37% 1,542
La Pine 1.92% 36
Redmond 6.46% 121
Sisters 1.98% 37
Unincorporated Deschutes County 4.91% 92
Crook County 1.07% 20
Jefferson County 0.64% 12
Don' live in Central Oregon 0.64% 12
TOTAL 1,872
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Central Oregon Safe Travel One-Minute Survey

Q2 How would you rank your quality of life in Central Oregon?

Answered: 1,863  Skipped: 12

(no label)
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. Excellent . Good Just okay [ Bad
EXCELLENT GOOD JUST OKAY BAD TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
(no label) 32.37% 53.25% 13.20% 1.18%
603 992 246 22 1,863 1.83
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Central Oregon Safe Travel One-Minute Survey

Q3 What is your top recommendation for improving safe travel in Central
Oregon? (Check one)

Answered: 1,870  Skipped: 5
2. Drive sober-
3. Buckle up
4. Pa
attentio
Anoth
recommendatio
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

1. Slow down 35.08% 656
2. Drive sober 10.91% 204
3. Buckle up 0.70% 13
4. Pay attention 27.75% 519
Another recommendation: 25.56% 478
TOTAL 1,870
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Central Oregon Safe Travel One-Minute Survey

Q4 How would you rank the importance of improving transportation safety

here on a scale of 1 (not important) to 5 (very important)?

Answered: 1,855  Skipped: 20

(no label)
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. 1) Not important . (no label) (no label) . (no label)
. 5) Very important

1) NOT (NO (NO (NO 5) VERY TOTAL WEIGHTED
IMPORTANT LABEL) LABEL) LABEL) IMPORTANT AVERAGE

(no 2.80% 3.29% 9.33% 23.18% 61.40%
label) 52 61 173 430 1,139 1,855
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Central Oregon Safe Travel One-Minute Survey

Q5 How can you help? (Check any)

Skipped: 377

Adopt saf
driving habit

Teach young
drivers

Tell famil
and friends

Sign up for
the Safe Tra...

0%

ANSWER CHOICES
Adopt safe driving habits
Teach young drivers

Tell family and friends

Sign up for the Safe Travel Challenge
Total Respondents: 1,498

40%

Answered: 1,498
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Central Oregon Safe Travel One-Minute Survey

Q6 What is your advice for local leaders working on this issue?

Answered: 1,516  Skipped: 359
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